
I.D.:	63187441

Achizitie	echipamente	IT	retea

Data
publicarii

17.11.21 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

6.300,00	RON	-	6.300,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: LN,PCordFTP5e2m,gri	BUC	20	5,00	100,00	19,00	SC-SC/PC-3M*	No,PCdpxSC/PC-
SC/PC,SM3m,3mm	BUC	10	16,00	160,00	30,40	Router	Cisco	C891F-K9,	8	x	LAN	Gigabit,	1	x
WAN	Gigabit	2	2.770,00	5.540,00	1.052,60	"Modul	SFP	XGSF-BS3512-03	1310/1550nm	WDM
SingleMode	3km	1.25G	conector	SC-Type	A"	2	125,00	250,00	47,50	Modul	SFP	XGSF-BS3512-
03	1310/1550nm	WDM	SingleMode	2	125,00	250,00	47,50	3km	1.25G	conector	SC-Type	A


